JESUS' PLAN TO CHANGE AMERICA

DR. JOHN TOLSON DENNIS ALLEN

Matthew 28:19

"Go therefore and make disciples of all the nations, baptizing them in the name of the Father and of the Son and of the Holy Spirit"

THE POTENTIAL IMPACT

1 person disciples 1 other person for a year;

1 person disciples 1 other person for a year;

That person then takes another person on for a year;

1 person disciples 1 other person for a year;

That person then takes another person on for a year;

The process continues...

- 1 person disciples 1 other person for a year;
- That person then takes another person on for a year;
- The process continues...
- After 10 years 1,024 people will have been discipled.

YEAR	People who are discipling others	NEW people being discipled	End of year total of all people discipled
1	1	2	3

YEAR	People who are discipling others	NEW people being discipled	End of year total of all people discipled
1	1	2	3
2	3	6	9

YEAR	People who are discipling others	NEW people being discipled	End of year total of all people discipled
1	1	2	3
2	3	6	9
3	9	18	27
4	27	54	81
5	81	162	243

YEAR	People who are discipling others	NEW people being discipled	End of year total of all people discipled
1	1	2	3
2	3	6	9
3	9	18	27
4	27	54	81
5	81	162	243
6	243	486	729
7	729	1,458	2,187
8	2,187	4,374	6,561
9	6,561	13,122	19,683
10	19,683	39,366	59,049

10 people take 2 people each

YEAR	People who are discipling others	NEW people being discipled	End of year total of all people discipled
1	10	20	30
2	30	60	90
3	90	180	270
4	270	540	810
5	810	1,620	2,430
6	2,430	4,860	7,290
7	7,290	14,580	21,870
8	21,870	43,740	65,610
9	65,610	131,220	196,830
10	196,830	393,660	590,490

100 people take 2 people each

YEAR	People who are discipling others	NEW people being discipled	End of year total of all people discipled
1	100	200	300
2	300	600	900
3	900	1,800	2,700
4	2,700	5,400	8,100
5	8,100	16,200	24,300
6	24,300	48,600	72,900
7	72,900	145,800	218,700
8	218,700	437,400	656,100
9	656,100	1,312,200	1,968,300
10	1,968,300	3,936,600	5,904,900

1,000 people take 2 people each

YEAR	People who are discipling others	NEW people being discipled	End of year total of all people discipled
1	1,000	2,000	3,000
2	3,000	6,000	9,000
3	9,000	18,000	27,000
4	27,000	54,000	81,000
5	81,000	162,000	243,000
6	243,000	486,000	729,000
7	729,000	1,458,000	2,187,000
8	2,187,000	4,374,000	6,561,000
9	6,561,000	13,122,000	19,683,000
10	19,683,000	39,366,000	59,049,000